WEST Refine Search

Refine Search

Search Results -

L Terms

"Documel@

IL21 and L22| 5|

Page 1 of 2

Database:

Search:

US Pre-Grant Publication Full-Text Database
US Patents Full-Text Database
US OCR Full-Text Database

EPO Abstracts Database

JPO Abstracts Database

Derwent World Patents Index
IBM Technical isclosure Bulletins

L23

Search History

DATE: Tuesday, December 26,2006 Purge Queries Printable Copy Create Case

Hit Count

DB=PGPB,USPT,USOC,EPAB,JPAB,DWPI, TDBD; PLUR=YES; OP=ADJ

Set Name Query
side by side
L23 121 and L.22
L22 phthalate
L21 119 and L20
L20 wax
L19 117 and L18
L18 tackifier
L17 L15and L16
L16 glue stick or gluestick
L15 hot melt
Li4 L9 and L13
L13 6573350[pn]
L12 L2and L11
L1l sec
L10 L2 and L9

http://jupiter2:9000/bin/cgi-bin/PreSearch.pl

5
113180
23
283648
33
28169
158
720
68212
2

2

1
1791817
2

Set Name

result set

12/26/06



WEST Refine Search : Page 2 of 2

L9 g : o 5719436 L9
L8 L2 and L7 : 2 L8
L7 mz 588116 L7
L6 L2 and L4 2 L6
LS L2 and L3 2 LS
L4 r dyad 108 L4
L3 isotactic 18569 L3
L2 20040127614[pn] 2 L2
L1 hot melt 68212 L1

END OF SEARCH HISTORY

http://jupiter2:9000/bin/cgi-bin/PreSearch.pl . 12/26/06



	2006-12-26 Examiner's search strategy and results

