Refine Search

Search Results -

Terms	Documents
L21 and L22	5

Database:

US Patents Full-Text Database
US OCR Full-Text Database
EPO Abstracts Database
JPO Abstracts Database
Derwent World Patents Index
IBM Technical Disclosure Bulletins

US Pre-Grant Publication Full-Text Database

Search:

L23	À	- Pofing Socrah
	Z	- Reline Search







Search History

DATE: Tuesday, December 26, 2006 Purge Queries Printable Copy Create Case

Set Name side by side	Query	Hit Count	Set Name result set
DB=PGPB, US	SPT, USOC, EPAB, JPAB, DWPI, TDBD; PLUR	?=YES; OP=ADJ	
<u>L23</u>	121 and L22	5	<u>L23</u>
<u>L22</u>	phthalate	113180	<u>L22</u>
<u>L21</u>	119 and L20	23	<u>L21</u>
<u>L20</u>	wax	283648	<u>L20</u>
<u>L19</u>	117 and L18	33	<u>L19</u>
<u>L18</u>	tackifier	28169	<u>L18</u>
<u>L17</u>	L15 and L16	158	<u>L17</u>
<u>L16</u>	glue stick or gluestick	720	<u>L16</u>
<u>L15</u>	hot melt	68212	<u>L15</u>
<u>L14</u>	L9 and L13	2	<u>L14</u>
<u>L13</u>	6573350[pn]	2	<u>L13</u>
<u>L12</u>	L2 and L11	. 1	<u>L12</u>
<u>L11</u>	sec	1791817	<u>L11</u>
<u>L10</u>	L2 and L9	. 2	<u>L10</u>

<u>L9</u>	g'	5719436	<u>L9</u>
<u>L8</u>	L2 and L7	. 2	<u>L8</u>
<u>L7</u>	mz	588116	<u>L7</u>
<u>L6</u>	L2 and L4	2	<u>L6</u>
<u>L5</u>	L2 and L3	2	<u>L5</u>
<u>L4</u>	r dyad	108	<u>L4</u>
<u>L3</u>	isotactic	18569	<u>L3</u>
<u>L2</u>	20040127614[pn]	2	<u>L2</u>
<u>L1</u>	hot melt	68212	<u>L1</u>

END OF SEARCH HISTORY